
Marathon

Männer
1. 40295 André Fischer 1987 TSV Dresden 2:51:42 2:51:42
2. 40679 Marco Praße 1985 LV Limbach 2000 2:59:53 2:59:52
3. 40680 Tino Hünig 1971 LV Limbach 2000 3:06:39 3:06:39
4. 40506 Marcel Haft 1987 TV Dresden 3:11:59 3:11:58
5. 40678 Jörg Dani 1966 LV Limbach 2000 3:12:59 3:12:58
6. 40436 Rayko Schönyan 1974 SSV 1863 Sayda 3:16:16 3:16:14
7. 40532 Jörg Rehse 1964 SC Riesa 3:30:13 3:30:12
8. 40411 Adrien Schaarschmidt 1980 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 3:34:33 3:34:32
9. 40530 Thomas Goldbach 1983 SC Riesa 3:36:26 3:36:24
10. 40002 Tobias Emmerling 1984 TSV Falkenau 3:37:43 3:37:42
11. 40509 Peter Fröhlich 1966 Laufgemeinschaft eXa 3:58:47 3:58:42
12. 40399 Jörg Grindemann 1962 Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 3:59:46 3:59:44
13. 40027 Andreas Gäbler 1979 LRC Mittelsachsen Oschatz 4:08:29 4:08:24
14. 40683 Egbert Röhr 1949 LSV Pirna 4:18:34 4:18:30
15. 40433 Manfred Thomas 1957 LFV Oberholz 4:19:35 4:19:31
16. 40675 Mike Hohmuth 1967 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4:29:51 4:29:49
17. 40681 Jörn Fache 1965 LV Limbach 2000 4:31:24 4:31:21
18. 40077 Hans-Jürgen Richter 1954 Einsiedler Skiverein 4:32:52 4:32:47
19. 40294 Günter Schmidt 1952 LRC Mittelsachsen 5:22:54 5:22:50
20. 40677 Walter May 1945 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 6:16:33 6:16:24

Frauen
1. 40665 Maria Sophie Gerlach 1987 SG Adelsberg 4:21:12 4:21:06

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 21
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Männer 30-34
1. 40679 Marco Praße 1985 LV Limbach 2000 2:59:53 2:59:52
2. 40530 Thomas Goldbach 1983 SC Riesa 3:36:26 3:36:24
3. 40002 Tobias Emmerling 1984 TSV Falkenau 3:37:43 3:37:42

Männer 35-39
1. 40411 Adrien Schaarschmidt 1980 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 3:34:33 3:34:32
2. 40027 Andreas Gäbler 1979 LRC Mittelsachsen Oschatz 4:08:29 4:08:24

Männer 40-44
1. 40680 Tino Hünig 1971 LV Limbach 2000 3:06:39 3:06:39
2. 40436 Rayko Schönyan 1974 SSV 1863 Sayda 3:16:16 3:16:14

Männer 45-49
1. 40678 Jörg Dani 1966 LV Limbach 2000 3:12:59 3:12:58
2. 40509 Peter Fröhlich 1966 Laufgemeinschaft eXa 3:58:47 3:58:42
3. 40675 Mike Hohmuth 1967 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 4:29:51 4:29:49

Männer 50-54
1. 40532 Jörg Rehse 1964 SC Riesa 3:30:13 3:30:12
2. 40399 Jörg Grindemann 1962 Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 3:59:46 3:59:44
3. 40681 Jörn Fache 1965 LV Limbach 2000 4:31:24 4:31:21

Männer 55-59
1. 40433 Manfred Thomas 1957 LFV Oberholz 4:19:35 4:19:31

Männer 60-64
1. 40077 Hans-Jürgen Richter 1954 Einsiedler Skiverein 4:32:52 4:32:47
2. 40294 Günter Schmidt 1952 LRC Mittelsachsen 5:22:54 5:22:50

Männer 65-69
1. 40683 Egbert Röhr 1949 LSV Pirna 4:18:34 4:18:30

Männer 70-74
1. 40677 Walter May 1945 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 6:16:33 6:16:24

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 18
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Marathon

Senioren 30-49

1. LV Limbach 2000 10:50:58
40680 Tino Hünig 1971
40678 Jörg Dani 1966
40681 Jörn Fache 1965

8. Chemnitz Marathon
25. Landesmeisterschaft - Marathonlauf - Mannschaftswertung AK
Startnr. Name Jahrg.
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Marathon

Männer

1. LV Limbach 2000 9:19:29
40679 Marco Praße 1985
40680 Tino Hünig 1971
40678 Jörg Dani 1966

8. Chemnitz Marathon
25. Landesmeisterschaft - Marathonlauf - Mannschaftswertung MW
Startnr. Name Jahrg.
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